
 

 
 

ARTS & CULTURE GRANTS 2022 
 

2022 GRANT RECIPIENTS 

 
The Arts and Culture Grant Disbursement Committee moved and seconded the Arts and 
Culture Grants for 2022 be awarded as follows:  
 
 

 
Cobble Hill Events Society 
Chemainus Theatre Festival Society 
Cowichan Camerata String Orchestra 
Cowichan Folk Guild 
Cowichan Musical Society 
Cowichan Symphony Society 
Cowichan Valley Public Art Gallery Society 
Duncan - Cowichan Festival Society  
Ladysmith Little Theatre Society 
Mercury Players Society 
Sooke River Bluegrass Festival Society DBA Cowichan Bluegrass Festival  

 
$2,000 
$5,000 
$3,000 
$4,000 
$5,000 
$3,000 
$2,000 
$4,000 
$4,200 
$5,000 
$1,500 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 


