

## ARTS & CULTURE GRANTS 2022

## **2022 GRANT RECIPIENTS**

The Arts and Culture Grant Disbursement Committee moved and seconded the Arts and Culture Grants for 2022 be awarded as follows:

Cobble Hill Events Society	\$2,000
Chemainus Theatre Festival Society	\$5,000
Cowichan Camerata String Orchestra	\$3,000
Cowichan Folk Guild	\$4,000
Cowichan Musical Society	\$5,000
Cowichan Symphony Society	\$3,000
Cowichan Valley Public Art Gallery Society	\$2,000
Duncan - Cowichan Festival Society	\$4,000
Ladysmith Little Theatre Society	\$4,200
Mercury Players Society	\$5,000
Sooke River Bluegrass Festival Society DBA Cowichan Bluegrass Festival	\$1,500

